Chambord Louis 795

Keramicky kuchynsky drez. Montaz modulova. Strukturovana predni strana
drezu. Hloubka vanicky 18,5 cm, vhodny do skrinky od 80 cm. Zaruka 5 let.

EAN: 3537390231983

722,28 €

601,90 € bez DPH

Luxurious sink from the French brand Chambord Louis 795 is sometimes also known as Chambord
Louis Il. The Louis 795 kitchen sink will captivate you with its elaborate ribbed front. Thanks to its noble
and extremely refined appearance, it will add a blend of prestige and history to your kitchen. It is
stylishly suited not only for so-called farmhouse kitchens but will also find its place in modern design.

The depth of the sink is 18.5 cm, which is sufficiently comfortable for washing large dishes. Modular
installation, the sink is therefore mounted directly onto the cabinet. You can place the sink not only in
the kitchen counter, but also in the kitchen island.

Chambord ceramic sinks stand out with their design and high-quality craftsmanship. The main
advantages of ceramics include high impact resistance, scratch resistance, high temperature
resistance, hygienic safety, color stability. Dirt and pigments do not adhere to the surface. Ceramic sinks
are exceptionally easy to maintain. If you are looking for a white sink, choose ceramic.

Key features of the CHAMBORD LOUIS 795 kitchen sink

white ceramics, single-sink without a drainer

Louis 795 has an extended warranty of 5 years.

The logo of Chambord is displayed inside the sink, see photo.

ideal choice of sink for a kitchen island

sufficiently deep basin (18.5 cm) for comfortable washing, click - clack strainer

e The ceramic sink is exceptionally resistant to scratching, impact, and high temperatures.
e the sink is intended for modular installation

e suitable for cabinets from 80 cm



A ceramic sink is fired in kilns and the glaze is applied by hand, making each piece unique. It is necessary

to take into account a tolerance of +/- 1-1.5 cm in dimensions. We recommend having the sink physically
available for the realization of the kitchen counter.

Parts of the packaging:

e Sifon
e Release.

e Robbery



Parameters

Basic parameters
Sink type:

Sink shape:
Orientation:

Sink material:

Width of the kitchen cabinet:
Sink mounting type:

Sink style:
Drain the sink.:

Product TARIC code:

Others

Eccentric control of the drain:

Pre-drilled hole for:

Possibility to drill another hole:

Warranty:

Single sink
Rectangular
Without orientation
Ceramics

80 cm

Modular

Rustic / Retro sinks
9cm

69101000

No
No
No
5 years

Dimensions of the main tray (cm)

Width of the basin:

The length of the bathtub:
Depth of the bathtub:
Minimum width of the cabinet:
The average size of the basin.:
Sink dimensions (cm)

Width of the sink:
Sink length:
Sink depth:
Sink weight (kg):

40
70.5
18.5
80
No

48
79.5
22
28

Dimensions of the sink package (cm)

Width of the packaging:
Height of the packaging:
Depth of the packaging:
Weight including packaging (kg):

56
29
86
29.66






