Chambord Louis 795

Keramický kuchyňský dřez. Montáž modulová. Strukturovaná přední strana dřezu. Hloubka vaničky 18,5 cm, vhodný do skříňky od 80 cm. Záruka 5 let.



EAN: 3537390231983

722,28€

601.90 € bez DPH

Luxurious sink from the French brand **Chambord Louis 795** is sometimes also known as Chambord **Louis II**. The Louis 795 kitchen sink will captivate you with its elaborate ribbed front. Thanks to its noble and extremely refined appearance, it will add a blend of prestige and history to your kitchen. It is stylishly suited not only for so-called farmhouse kitchens but will also find its place in modern design.

The depth of the sink is 18.5 cm, which is sufficiently comfortable for washing large dishes. **Modular installation**, the sink is therefore mounted directly onto the cabinet. You can place the sink not only in the kitchen counter, but also in the kitchen island.

Chambord ceramic sinks stand out with their design and high-quality craftsmanship. The main **advantages of ceramics** include high impact resistance, scratch resistance, high temperature resistance, hygienic safety, color stability. Dirt and pigments do not adhere to the surface. Ceramic sinks are exceptionally easy to maintain. If you are looking for a white sink, choose ceramic.

Key features of the CHAMBORD LOUIS 795 kitchen sink

- white ceramics, single-sink without a drainer
- Louis 795 has an extended warranty of 5 years.
- The logo of Chambord is displayed inside the sink, see photo.
- ideal choice of sink for a kitchen island
- sufficiently deep basin (18.5 cm) for comfortable washing, click clack strainer
- The ceramic sink is exceptionally resistant to scratching, impact, and high temperatures.
- the sink is intended for modular installation
- suitable for cabinets from 80 cm

A ceramic sink is fired in kilns and the glaze is applied by hand, making each piece unique. It is necessary to take into account a tolerance of +/-1-1.5 cm in dimensions. We recommend having the sink physically available for the realization of the kitchen counter.

Parts of the packaging:

- Sifon
- Release.
- Robbery

Parameters

Basic parameters

Basic parameters	
Sink type:	Single sink
Sink shape:	Rectangular
Orientation:	Without orientation
Sink material:	Ceramics
Width of the kitchen cabinet:	80 cm
Sink mounting type:	Modular
Sink style:	Rustic / Retro sinks
Drain the sink.:	9 cm
Product TARIC code:	69101000
Others	
Eccentric control of the drain:	No
Pre-drilled hole for:	No
Possibility to drill another hole:	No
Warranty:	5 years
Dimensions of the main tray (cm)	
Width of the basin:	40
The length of the bathtub:	70.5
Depth of the bathtub:	18.5
Minimum width of the cabinet:	80
The average size of the basin.:	No
Sink dimensions (cm)	
Width of the sink:	48
Sink length:	79.5
Sink depth:	22
Sink weight (kg):	28
Dimensions of the sink package (cm)	
Width of the packaging:	56
Height of the packaging:	29
Depth of the packaging:	86
Weight including packaging (kg):	29.66



















